Rajarambapu Institute of Technology, Rajaramnagar

Overall Institute Faculty and Staff Feedback Report2016-17

Overall Institutional Feedback: 3.65 (Score Out of 5)

Sr. No. Category Score Out of 5
1. Library,Premise and Infrastructure 4.3
2. | Director 4.2
3. | Relationship 3.3
4. | Job Satisfaction 3.2
5. | Office Administration 3.1
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Overall Institute Feedback (Faculty) — Question-wise 2016-17
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Questions With Below Institute Average (3.65) Score 2016-17

Sr.

NoO Questions Score out of 5
1.1 10. Instead of service, office corners all facilities for itself. (SR HaT AvATLST HITerd AT n
SIELIRERECECIN G '
2. | 16. Office takes a lot of time to respond. (TRITERTT FIATIT TiAATE SUITETE! gy 9% ©dl) 2.73
3. | 27. Faculty/staff is more involved in non-value adding activities. (f/eTer T fRI&ThaR FHTRY & 516
3feculeeh TNSEAET T Iclelel IHAT) '
4| 9. Institute provides facilities for family welfare. (FETTACATT Hiciash Hedmonarsr Jiaemr Riad.) 3.26
5. | 7. Each person/ group is interested only in its own benefits. (Fcde&h Tl [ EHG 39T FGATT 337
BIICATS Jedl.) '
6. | 14. They (Faculty and Staff) do not visit each other at home. (1T T fAeTHaR F=I TerdATAT .
oI AT &d AeId.) '
71 24, There are special interest groups among staff. (FHAATIATHLY A YHRYA Ede 3gd.) 3.47
8. | 4. There is no equal treatment when dealing with employees. (Jd AT HHATA draTuleh ICCIRSIGH 351
ATe.) |
. 3.65

15. | can freely express my agreements or disagreements with higher authorities. (Y ﬂaﬂqﬂ’f TS
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HEHAd! TohdT 3THEHAT aLSSIT STFd & 2Ahdl.)

Questions with Marginally Above Institute Average (3.65) Score 2016-17

Sr. No. Questions Score out of 5

3. There are many complaints about facilities and work culture in the institute.

1 (FRTIICITTAYY QRaedT STOTIT AT d HIHAGBGTG Jeed Arediaee el 3.75
TSI 3Ted.)

8 20. Employees strongly believe that their performance is the only criteria for rewards and 3.75
recognition. (&7 T TRMIEATERT Y T Il STAPRY 38T 318 HHaRT
HTAAT.)

3. _ 3.75
12 Office staff respects teachers and staff. (FMTHSIT FRTAATATS haART fA8TH T
fRreThax AT 3 HAT.)

, 8 Institute working hour suites me. (FAgTTAGATATH HIADISTHN dd AT Y -

: ) .
. 6 The institute canteen offers good quality food. (FgTdeATe—T=AT IUERIEI TTTedT .

gard ey fAsdrd.)
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Questionnaire for Overall Institute Faculty and Staff Feedback 2016-17

1. T really enjoy my job. (T HISII DIATI 361G [H@aL)
. Very True/g_"UT AT

Largely True/3IcIl UHAIUII Al

Partly True/3i9IeT: I=T

Not Sure/ Zait oliét

False/3RIcA

mo 0w >

Teachers and staff work as team. (fOI8TcD T 1610512 ToeTTII3l UabAEUUT BT B,
Very True/lg"UT AT

Largely True/3IcIl UHAIUII A

Partly True/3i9IeT: I

Not Sure/ ZH I8t

False/3RICA

monow»

There are many complaints about facilities and work culture in the institute. (FHBHIEITCTRITHERT J4cI SIUI=IT %ﬂﬁfﬂ T DIADISIT UeS ARIEE T 3Told b3 313d.)
Very True/t(l'_\UT AT

Largely True/?FﬁB\'ﬂI UHAIUIIA AT

Partly True/3iQIeT: el

Not Sure/ ZaHt I8t

False/3RICA

MO0 ®e w

There is no equal treatment when dealing with employees. (JId TTT=IIoIT AHIoT aPID f&eft S et
Very True/g'\UT AT

Largely True/aﬁ_o\'?]I UHIUII AT

Partly True/3i9IeT: JcT

. Not Sure/ 154 I8t

False/3RIcA

mOO0wp s

5. Director strongly promotes culture of delegation and concern about quality. (JIfIDT ABDIRIToI DI UGToT mamﬁmmaﬁgmmﬂ@m%am)
A. Very True/'C‘[_\UT AT

B. Largely True/BﬁQ?]I UHIUIIA AT

C. Partly True/3i9IeT: 3cq

D. Not Sure/ X1t olI&t

E. False/3RIcT

(=}

. The institute canteen offers good quality food. (?HE@EHFR]]?GI 3UBRILEI TisTe=al Ui 3lcol Ucret ﬁlﬁ)ﬁ]ﬁ.)
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A. Very True/URUI AcA

B. Largely True/diIGII UHIVIIA AL
C. Partly True/3i9IeT: Je=q

D. Not Sure/ a1l I8t

E. False/3RIcA

Each person/ group is interested only in its own benefits. (UrIcD ST / IA3TE MU IAAICAT PRIEIT TEL)
Very True/tGI\Uf AT

Largely True/3lIGll USAIUII A

Partly True/3i9IeT: =T

Not Sure/ X1 18T

False/3RICA

mOQ®mp N

Institute working hour suites me. (FBHAEICRIT DD do5 ATSARIIST Ae=T 3118.)
Very True/t‘l;"UT AT

Largely True/3Icll UHAIUII A

Partly True/3i9IeT: =T

Not Sure/ Zait olidt

False/3RICA

HOQ®mp

Institute provide facilities for family welfare. (FBIIEITCT BICIAD PCAVIRACST ATl YA
Very True/lg"UT AT

Largely True/3IcIl UHAIUII A

Partly True/3i9IeT: I

Not Sure/ Tt olrét

E. False/3RICA

DNwp e

10. Instead of service, office corners all facilities for itself. (saﬁmﬁmgmmaeﬁmﬁnglﬁmmﬁﬂmmﬁ)
A. Very True/t(l'_\UT AT

B. Largely True/?FﬁB\'ﬂI UHIUIIA AT

C. Partly True/39IeT: 3T

D. Not Sure/ X151 o1&t

E. False/3RIcA

11. Director consider faculties individual talent and interest for institutional development. (IfcIIfcTapT forgTapictt t‘im%gsenﬁ q IS ABIHIECRIR [P RIRIST 31%?[ ERAI.)
A. Very True/g'\UT AT

B. Largely Tme/aﬁQ?JI UHAIUIIA AT

C. Partly True/3i9IeT: 3

D. Not Sure/ X1l o8t

E. False/3RIA

12. Office staff respects teachers and staff. (UQIRIORT BRITCRI eI datc] fore1e a fOI81ba? deTI=Irdr 16T BIAI.)
A. Very True/'C‘[_\UT AT

B. Largely True/BﬁQ?]I UHIUIIA AT

C. Partly True/3i9IeT: 3cq

D. Not Sure/ X1t olIat

E. False/3RIcI

13. IT support provided by institute is sufficient/up to the mark. (FBHAEICRIIAD f&c=I mm%?ﬂaﬂsuaﬁmglﬁm @91'[ 313)
A. Very True/Cc[\Uf A
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B. Largely True/d{IGII UIVII A
C. Partly True/3i9IeT: Je=q

D. Not Sure/ 31511 olIdt

E. False/3RICA

14. They do not visit each other at home. (fo181eb a for8Tdb R Dot vabdicbicel &3t 9ic S olldd.)
A. Very True/tGI\Ui 2AcAq

B. Largely Truefdﬁ?\)'ﬂl YHIUIIC 2T

C. Partly True/3[QIT; eI

D. Not Sure/ XI>il olI8t

E. False/3RICT

15. I can freely express my agreements or disagreements with higher authorities. (3ft 7cpuvl #Arsi A&l fopdI SRIEIH TIISIGI RITh D Il
A. Very True/t‘l:"UT AT

B. Largely True/EFﬁE\YvIII YHIUII AT

C. Partly True/3[QIT; Jc=T

D. Not Sure/ X151 o1&t

E. False/3RIT

16. Office takes a lot of time to respond. (HSIRICDII PRITCRI UfPRIIG SURIRIIST XU A Hel.)
A. Very True/‘lg"UT AT

B. Largely True/?FﬁB\'ﬂI UHIUII AT

C. Partly True/3iQIT:; Jc2T

D. Not Sure/ X151 o1&t

E. False/3RIA

17. Director believes that faculty and staff are the key resources of this institute and shows concern for their problems. (JdIferepr, fore1a a f3181dba= wear 3 AaIfdencrId Areroriutd 31 3121 ATGIAId a I srsaviies cet
I

A. Very True/t(l'_\UT AT

B. Largely True/?FﬁB\'ﬂI UHIUIIA AT

C. Partly True/39IeT: 3T

D. Not Sure/ X1t olIat

E. False/3RICA

18. Classrooms and laboratory are well equipped and with good ambience. (TST2AICRIT T URTSIQGHI AT Hﬁ?ﬁﬁﬂ?ﬂ\lfﬁ T U9 31371,
A. Very True/g'\UT AT

B. Largely Tme/aﬁQ?JI UHAIUIIA AT

C. Partly True/3i9IeT: 3

D. Not Sure/ X1l o8t

E. False/3RIA

19. Staff come and goes; they do not socialize with each other. (DI} AAIA T SIAI; I TabIDIdER] 3RT oSl )
A. Very True/C‘[_\UT AT

B. Largely True/BﬁQ?]I UHIUIIA AT

C. Partly True/3i9IeT: 3cq

D. Not Sure/ X1t olIat

E. False/3RIcI

20. Employees strongly believe that their performance is the only criteria for rewards and recognition. (ﬁ&ﬁH T g ar forau a1 iich BEIfer 31 311 watarst HIoI L)
A. Very True/Cc[\Uf A

Page 8 of 10



B. Largely True/d{IGII UIVII A
C. Partly True/3i9IeT: Je=q

D. Not Sure/ 31511 olIdt

E. False/3RICA

21. There has been considerable addition to material resources over last five years. (31l U auisrefiet satfdencrdie mmm;gﬂm?‘l g‘?\)ﬂ A6 B2V 3iIcil 3118.)
A. Very True/tGI\Ui 2AcA

B. Largely TruefdeQ'ﬂI YHIUIIC 2T

C. Partly True/3[QIT; eI

D. Not Sure/ X311 oIS}

E. False/3RICA

22. Do you recommend others, RIT as working place. (3ITUUT $ATGIT 3112, 31TRI. ¢. 91¢2] DIH BRIRAS! fOBIIA B2IeT bl
A. Very True/‘{l:"UT AT

B. Largely True/EFﬁE\YvIII YHIUII AT

C. Partly True/3[QIT; Jc=T

D. Not Sure/ XI>il oTI8t

E. False/3RIT

23. The institute premise is neat, safe and environment friendly. (FSTICEITCRIRII URRIR sficolcdT , IRIEIA T TRITTRUNID 3118.)
A. Very True/lg"UT AT

B. Largely True/#IGRII UHIVIIA e

C. Partly True/3iQIT:; Jc2T

D. Not Sure/ X151 o1&t

E. False/3RIA

24. There are special interest groups among staff. (DITUTRIFE] 3ol UDBI 3IC I 331,
A. Very True/t(l'_\UT AT

B. Largely True/?FﬁB\'ﬂI UHIUIIA AT

C. Partly True/39IeT: 32T

D. Not Sure/ X1t olI8t

E. False/3RICA

25. Director provides guidance and resources for implementing new initiatives. (JclIfeTapT oTdiol SULHa / NSIoM I SUIUATAIST 57T I APIGeIeT d JATeIoT IUcTeel Bl Sl )
A. Very True/g'\UT AT

B. Largely Tme/aﬁQ?JI UHAIUIIA AT

C. Partly True/3iQIT: 3c<q

D. Not Sure/ 51l o8t

E. False/3RIA

26. Most employees have intimate friends within them. (DT Sﬂmm@m 33)
A. Very True/C‘[_\UT AT

B. Largely Truc/?ﬁ_o\'?]I UHIUII AT

C. Partly True/3i9IeT: 3cq

D. Not Sure/ X1t olIat

E. False/3RIcT

27. Faculty/staff is more involved in non-value adding activities. (f‘:)I&Eﬁ q fore1dbR wetarst 3 SWME?}X{\C[ B:IDHF\E\I 3RIAIA.)
A. Very True/'Cc[\Uf A
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B. Largely True/d{IGII UIVII A
C. Partly True/3i9IeT: Je=q

D. Not Sure/ 31511 olIdt

E. False/3RICA

28. Office records are properly maintained (service book, leave records etc.) (fﬁﬁ’ﬁazﬁﬁ{ DRIGUI / Glidt ( E\Kﬂgﬁﬁdﬁ, QG‘E?]IM) RIAf3erd SQueIId 3Icic SIIE?I.)
A. Very True/tGI\Ui 2AcA

B. Largely TruefdeQ'ﬂI YHIUIIC 2T

C. Partly True/3[QIT; eI

D. Not Sure/ 31511 o1&t

E. False/3RICA

29. Director creates an environment of mutual trust, respect and confidence. (JTfe1bT ASHARICRIBIET U fI2AT, 31162 T STCATISARAIT ardra2v1 forAtur sb2drd.)
A. Very True/‘{l:"UT AT

B. Largely True/EFﬁE\YvIII YHIUII AT

C. Partly True/3[QIT; Jc=T

D. Not Sure/ II1l o1&t

E. False/3RIT

30. The public utility is comfortable and user friendly. (ATSTOTD AL (VAT 918, fricl P8l) SIRPIGRID T AMURUIRIISRT 3M15.)
A. Very True/lg"UT AT

B. Largely True/?FﬁB\'ﬂI UHIUII AT

C. Partly True/3iQIT:; Jc2T

D. Not Sure/ X151 o1&t

E. False/3RIA
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